APPLICATION SECTORS
·  Shoemaking Machineries
·  Glueing and binding machines (hot
glue)
·  Packaging and blister packing
machines
·  Paint booths
·  T-shirt printing

- Screw terminal: IP20
     DIMENSIONS (mm)      CONNECTIONS
  HOW TO ORDER
K30 - = Controller
K30T = Controller + timer
K30P = Controller + timer + programmer
Power supply
L = 24 V AC/DC (available soon)
H = 100 - 240 V AC
Inputs
C = J, K, R, S, T, PT100, 0/12...60 mV
E = J, K, R, S, T, PTC, NTC, 0/12...60mV
I = 0/4...20 mA
V = 0...1V, 0/1...5V, 0/2...10V
Out 1
R = SPDT  8 A Relay (resistive)
O = VDC for SSR
Out 2
-  = Not available
R = SPDT  8 A Relay (resistive)
O = VDC for SSR
Out 3
-  = Not available
R = SPST-NO 5 A Relay (resistive)
O = VDC for SSR
Out 4
-  = Not available
R = SPST-NO 5 A Relay (resistive)
O = VDC for SSR
Communication
-  = TTL ModBus
S = RS 485 ModBus
K 30
  ACCESSORIES
A01 - Programming key
Makes it possible to:
- Memorize the con® guration of an instrument